FSW25N50A (A)
Part Number FSW25N50A (A)
Manufacturer IPS
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
FSW25N50A (A) Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of FSW25N50A (A)
Manufacturer Part Number FSW25N50A (A) Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer IPS Description
Package / Case TO-3P Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
warrantied and confidence. RFQ FSW25N50A (A) : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for FSW25N50A (A)
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SIT5000AI-2E-18N0-25.000000T OSC XO 1.8V 25MHZ NC SiTIME 2549 pcs
MTMM-120-08-T-Q-145 2MM TERMINAL STRIP Samtec, Inc. 2649 pcs
10119040-11000LF CONN EDGE DUAL MALE 60POS 0.100 Amphenol FCI 2693 pcs
FSWB-C SWAB SINGLE HEAD 100PC Panduit 2605 pcs
CPS22-LA00A10-SNCSNCNF-RI0CBVAR-W1038-S SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPST 100MA 42V Schurter 2570 pcs
95278-402B16 BERGCON HEADER Amphenol FCI 2536 pcs
MB2411A2G40-HC SWITCH PUSHBUTTON SPDT 0.4VA 28V NKK Switches 2623 pcs
XC6109C15ANR-G IC SUPERVISOR 1.5V SSOT24-4 Torex Semiconductor Ltd 2530 pcs
ESS-120-T-27 ELEVATED SOCKET STRIPS Samtec, Inc. 2584 pcs
CT150-2C-JL05 TOOL HAND CRIMPER 18-22AWG JAE Electronics, Inc. 2631 pcs
LT1579IGN-3#PBF IC LDO REG SMART DUAL 3V 16SSOP ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 2642 pcs
NKRTMYEI NK RCA MODULE Panduit Corp 2504 pcs
SOFTFLEX-B016-20-01-0762-0762 PAD SOFTFLEX B016 2MM 3X3" Aavid Thermalloy 2639 pcs
MTSW-141-08-L-D-100 MODIFIED .025 SQUARE POST TERMIN Samtec, Inc. 2579 pcs
HW-26-15-G-S-475-SM .025 BOARD SPACERS Samtec, Inc. 2625 pcs
SIT8209AI-G1-33S-156.257812T -40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 3.3V, 1 SiTIME 2622 pcs
PZC02DBDN CONN HEADER .100 DUAL R/A 4POS Sullins Connector Solutions 2676 pcs
DIV40E25-19SN-6139 DIV40E25-19SN-6139 Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 2577 pcs
D38999/26FB5PD CONN PLUG 5POS STRAIGHT W/PINS Amphenol Aerospace Operations 2621 pcs
SR211C683KAA CAP CER 0.068UF 100V X7R RADIAL AVX Corporation 2663 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
FSW25N50A (A) Details PDF